Rizvi Education Society’s

RIZVI COLLEGE

OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

RIZVI EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (W), MUMBAI - 400 050
emall : principal.asc@rizvicollege.edu.in = Website : www.rizvicollege.edu.in
Phone : 90048 34583 / 96533 56852

Department of Botany

MLIG,
w F.

‘e

HUMANISE &
' Isrwniaa®

List of students enrolled in the short term vocational course for academic year 2017-18

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Division Roll Number
1 |Ansari Irshad Shakil FYBSc A 4
2 |Khan Noorsaba Afzal FYBSc A 16
3  |Noori Afsar Raza Maulana FYBSc A 23
4 |Kazi Mansha Adil SYBSc A 21
5 |Sinha Neha Sanjeev SYBSc A 22
6 |Khan Swaliha Karim SYBSc A 23
7  |Shaikh Shohela Mohd Farooq SYBSc A 25
8 [Jha Akash Kamdeo SYBSc A 26
9 [Tiwari Priya Santosh SYBSc A 28
10 |Khan Arbaz Kalimullah SYBSc A 36
11 |Shaikh Aaqueda Bano Shakil Ahmed SYBSc A 38
12 |Dawat Afroz Salim TYBSc BZ A 124
13 |Ansari Roshan Abid Ali TYBSc BZ A 127
14 |Ansari Gulnaz Shakil TYBSc BZ A 128
15 |Khan Zainab Musharaf TYBSc BZ A 133

Sl B
Mrs. Neha Nangia Dr. (Mrs) Anjum Ara Ahmad
H.O.D. Botany Principal I/C




Rizvi Educarnon Seciety s

RIZVI COLLEGE

OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

RIZVI EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, OFF, CARTER ROAD, RANDRA (W), MUMEA] - 400 030
email : pringipal. ascg@inzvicoliege. edu.in « Wabale | www NIy iColege edu.in
Phona @ 90048 M58 / 96533 56852

1¥ August 2017
NOTICE
Degree College

The department of Botany is conducting a short term vocational
course in Bioaesthetics. Students will be trained to make aesthetic
products using biological sources.

The course will consist of Lectures and Practicals by Experts.
Totally 10 Lectures of 1 hr each and field trip for a Day will be
undertaken.

The course will cost Rs. 200/~ (Rupees two hundred only).
Students should fill up the forms and submit the same to Dr.
Alkama G. Fagqih latest by Thursday, 10" August 2017.

Course coordinator - Dr. Nitesh C. Joshi

neba B
Mrs. Neha Nangia Dr. (Mrs) Anjum Ara Ahmad
H.0.D. Botany Principal I/c




Rizvi Education Society’s

RIZVI COLLEGE

: OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
\‘7 RIZVI EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (W), MUMBAI - 400 050

email ; principal.asc@rizvicollege.edu.in = Website : www.rizvicollege.edu.in
Phone : 90048 34583 / 96533 56852

<
>
| =
d
m

HUMANISE
L ]
SIVNLIWES

L ]
)

Gist of the Program

Department of Commerce in association with Font computer has conducted a short
term Government Certified Certificate course on Tally 9.3 & Excel for students of
BMS, BAF & BCOM. It was conducted on 26.12.2017 to 02.01.2018. Total 26
students participated.

RS. SWATI VORA

» HOD, Commerce Department
& Course coordinator

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Coordinator

B

RIZVI COLLEGE

OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

i -400 050
RIZVI EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER HDAD_; Bi.?iNDRAi (M’:’é;:laugggiil:ﬂ
email : principal.asc@rizvicollege.edu.in * Website : www.rizy ge.
Phone : 90048 34583 / 96533 56852

NOTICE W

(Degree College)

4 | 26-06-2017 ¥

SUBIJECT: Introduction to Spoken-Tutorials ; Hai il

This is to draw your kind attention to the followi ng“prggraﬁoffe H '- .: HB ' &
Spoken-Tutorial with IIT, Bombay. We are introd § STEALE .

building their knowledge for entrance exams. They
0 =¥ EREAR S

appearing in com petiti"J.E":'-ie’x’aim,s*’fa"r---tiﬁ'é*‘é:" ‘porate

Hol

Prof. Arif Patel

CS/IT Department



This is the Participant List For 2017 -18 Batch of Linux/Cand CPP/Python

yok f....docx

= Participants List

Institution Name  Rizvi College of Arts Science and Commerce, Maharashtra
Foss  Linux
Date  Sept 13, 2017
Participants Count 68
Organiser  hinam
Dept. Information Technology
Batch Year 2015
# First Name Last Name Email Id
1 MOHAMMED ATTAULLAH SHAIKH mohdattaullah7 @gmail.com
2 ABU TALIB ANSARI talibk82@gmail.com
3 MUDASSAR BAGWAN mudassarbagwan30@gmail.com
4 ZAHID DAFEDAR zahiddafedar786@gmail.com
5 KEANU ESTEVES keanu. esteves@gmail.com
6 SUMERA HANGI sumerahangi@gmail.com
7 HUMAIRA KAZI humaira.6597@gmail.com
8 AMEER HAMZA KHAN hamzakn97@gmail.com
9 ANAS KHAN anaskhan1395@gmail.com
~




20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

ASFHAN

FARAZ

KAINAT

NEHA

SAJID

SHABANA

ANIL

SHARJEEL

SAHIL

ALIASGAR

MOHAMMAD

PRIYANKA

HUSAIN

SHAFAQUE

ZUBAIR

AHMED

DANIYA

SAIF

YUSUF MEHDI

ABRDLI

KHAN

KHAN

KHAN

KHAN

KHAN

KHAN

KURUWAR

MANIYAR

MASTAN

MITHAIWALLA

AKHTAR

NATEKAR

POONAWALA

QURESHI

QURESHI

SAYED

SAYED

SAYED

SAYYED

SHAIKH

asfankhan6628@gmail.com
fzkhan065 fk@gmail com
kaynatkhan76@gmail.com
khan.neha2502@gmail.com
sajidkhan12321.sk@gmail.com
shabanakhan8898@yahoo.com
anilkurwar232@amail.com
maniyar.sharjeel@gmail.com
heldengarrix47@agmail.com
alimithaiwala123@gmail.com
akhtarskhan786@gmail.com
natekarpriyanka16@gmail.com
husainsp96@gmail.com
qshafaque@yahoo.com
zubairqureshi98@gmail.com
ammu.ahmed.ali@gmail.com
daniyasayed786@gmail.com
saifsayed4@amail com
syzama123@gmail.com

abdulhafiz4469@@amail com



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

45

47

43

ALEEM

ATIF

FAARES

MISBA

MOHAMMAD AAMIR

DANISH

MOHD SALMAN

MUSTAFA

SAMREEN

SHAZEEN

VARTIKA

VASIM

NABIL

SYED ZULQARNAIN

SHAINEL

DEVIKA

FARHAN

HUSSAIN

KAJAL

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

TIWARI

SHAIKH

SONALKAR

RIZVI

TAYSHETE

TIMAYYA

QURESHI

BOHRA

BHATI

almshkm@yahoo.in
atiflee@gmail com
faezqatar2022@yahoo.com
shkmisbi6515@gmail.com
kaaamirz98@gmail.com
danishsk181@gmail.com
salmanshaikh786944@gmail.com
mustafarshaikh@gmail.com
ssamreen450@gmail. com
shazeenshaikh@yahoo.com
vartikatiwari6586@gmail.com
vasimzahiruddin@gmail.com
nabilsonalkar1@yahoo.com
sayedzain92@gmail com
shainel97 @gmail.com
devikatimayya1218@gmail com
qureshifarhan88@gmail.com
husainbohra29952 @gmail.com

bhatikajal72@gmail.com



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

ARBAZ

RAJAT

ASHRAF

MD.FAHIM

FURQAN

RIZWAN

TARANNUM

SOHAIL

AHMED

MOHD HUSEIN

NIHAR

UMMAY KULSUM

MOHD TAUSHEEF

PALLAV

ABEEZER

ANKAN SUSANTA

KUSHBU

ZAHEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD

SAYYED

SINHA

KHAN

IRAQY

ANSARI

ANSARI

ANSARI

KHAN

KHAN

KHAN

PASHTE

PEER

ALAM

BHATTACHARYA

GOLWALA

KALI

YADAV

SAYED

AHMAD

arbazsayed1214@gmail.com
rajat.sinha2013@gmail.com
ashrafkhan776@gmail.com
mdfahim461@gmail com
ansarifurgan63@gmail.com
rizwan.naa20@gmail.com
ansaritarannum370@gmail com
sohail49 sk@gmail.com
zhdot07 @gmail.com
khanhusssain786@gmail.com
niharpashte2@gmail com
ummaykulsum900@gmail.com
mohdirshadid45@gmail.com
pallavbhattacharya17@gmail. com
abeezerthebatman@gmail.com
ankan0518@gmail.com
kushbuyadav@ymail com
zaheerchamp4648@gmail.com

mamdahmad325@agmail.com



Rizvi Education Society’s

Py,
BB st e pe o ()

VAT
N

N RIZVI EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (W), MUMBAI - 400 050
emall : principal. asc@rizvicollege.edu.in -+ Website : www rizvicollege.edu.in
Phone : 90048 34583 / 96533 56852

13™ August 2017
NOTICE
Degree College

The department of Botany is conducting a short term vocational
course in Bioaesthetics. Students will be trained to make aesthetic
products using biological sources.

The course will consist of Lectures and Practicals by Experts.
Totally 10 Lectures of 1 hr each and field trip for a Day will be

undertaken.

The course will cost Rs. 200/- (Rupees two hundred only).
Students should fill up the forms and submit the same to Dr.

Alkama G. Faqih latest by Tuesday, 21* August 2017.

Course coordinator - Dr. Nitesh C. Joshi

- e

Mrs. Neha Nangia Dr. (Mrs) Anjum Ara Ahmad
H.O.D. Botany Principal I/c

SRS



