

RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE



RIZVI EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (W), MUMBAI - 400 050 email: principal.asc@rizvicollege.edu.in • Website: www.rizvicollege.edu.in

Phone: 90048 34583 / 96533 56852 Department of Botany

List of students enrolled in the short term vocational course for academic year 2017-18

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Class	Division	Roll Number
1	Ansari Irshad Shakil	FYBSc	А	4
2	Khan Noorsaba Afzal	FYBSc	А	16
3	Noori Afsar Raza Maulana	FYBSc	A	23
4	Kazi Mansha Adil	SYBSc	A	21
5	Sinha Neha Sanjeev	SYBSc	А	22
6	Khan Swaliha Karim	SYBSc	А	23
7	Shaikh Shohela Mohd Farooq	SYBSc	A	25
8	Jha Akash Kamdeo	SYBSc	A	26
9	Tiwari Priya Santosh	SYBSc	A	28
10	Khan Arbaz Kalimullah	SYBSc	A	36
11	Shaikh Aaqueda Bano Shakil Ahmed	SYBSc	A	38
12	Dawat Afroz Salim	TYBSc BZ	A	124
13	Ansari Roshan Abid Ali	TYBSc BZ	A	127
14	Ansari Gulnaz Shakil	TYBSc BZ	A	128
15	Khan Zainab Musharaf	TYBSc BZ	A	133

neha

Mrs. Neha Nangia H.O.D. Botany Dagium

Dr. (Mrs) Anjum Ara Ahmad Principal I/C



RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE



RIZVI EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (W), MUMBAI - 400 050 email: principal.asc@rizvicollege.edu.in • Website: www.rizvicollege.edu.in Phone: 90048 34583 / 96533 56852

1st August 2017

NOTICE

Degree College

The department of Botany is conducting a short term vocational course in Bioaesthetics. Students will be trained to make aesthetic products using biological sources.

The course will consist of Lectures and Practicals by Experts. Totally 10 Lectures of 1 hr each and field trip for a Day will be undertaken.

The course will cost Rs. 200/- (Rupees two hundred only). Students should fill up the forms and submit the same to Dr. Alkama G. Faqih latest by Thursday, 10th August 2017.

Course coordinator - Dr. Nitesh C. Joshi

neha

Mrs. Neha Nangia

H.O.D. Botany

Drijum

Dr. (Mrs) Anjum Ara Ahmad

Principal I/c



RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE



RIZVI EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (W), MUMBAI - 400 050 email: principal.asc@rizvicollege.edu.in • Website: www.rizvicollege.edu.in Phone: 90048 34583 / 96533 56852

Gist of the Program

Department of Commerce in association with Font computer has conducted a short term Government Certified Certificate course on Tally 9.3 & Excel for students of BMS, BAF & BCOM. It was conducted on 26.12.2017 to 02.01.2018. Total 26 students participated.

MRS. SWATI VORA

HOD, Commerce Department

& Course coordinator



RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE



RIZVI EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (W), MUMBAI - 400 050 email: principal.asc@rizvicollege.edu.in • Website: www.rizvicollege.edu.in Phone: 90048 34583 / 96533 56852

NOTICE

(Degree College)

26-06-2017

SUBJECT: Introduction to Spoken-Tutorials

This is to draw your kind attention to the following program offered by Spoken-Tutorial with IIT, Bombay. We are introducing students to courses in C and CPP, Linux and Python. The courses are free of charge and help students in building their knowledge for entrance exams. They will train students for appearing in competitive exams for the corporate as well and have a niche in the software industry. Please encourage students to join this course.

Ho. Ne

Prof. Arif Patel

Coordinator

CS/IT Department

Dr. M.Z.Farooqui

Principal

MAFIN 889

This is the Participant List For 2017 -18 Batch of Linux/Cand CPP/Python

∷ Participants List

Institution Name Rizvi College of Arts Science and Commerce, Maharashtra

Date Sept. 13, 2017

Participants Count 68 Organiser hinam

Dept. Information Technology Batch Year 2015

#	First Name	Last Name	Email Id
1	MOHAMMED ATTAULLAH	SHAIKH	mohdattaullah7@gmail.com
2	ABU TALIB	ANSARI	talibk82@gmail.com
3	MUDASSAR	BAGWAN	mudassarbagwan30@gmail.com
4	ZAHID	DAFEDAR	zahiddafedar786@gmail.com
5	KEANU	ESTEVES	keanu.esteves@gmail.com
6	SUMERA	HANGI	sumerahangi@gmail.com
7	HUMAIRA	KAZI	humaira.6597@gmail.com
8	AMEER HAMZA	KHAN	hamzakn97@gmail.com
9	ANAS	KHAN	anaskhan1395@gmail.com

ok f....docx

10	ASFHAN	KHAN	asfankhan6628@gmail.com
11	FARAZ	KHAN	fzkhan065.fk@gmail.com
12	KAINAT	KHAN	kaynatkhan76@gmail.com
13	NEHA	KHAN	khan.neha2502@gmail.com
14	SAJID	KHAN	sajidkhan12321.sk@gmail.com
15	SHABANA	KHAN	shabanakhan8898@yahoo.com
16	ANIL	KURUWAR	anilkurwar232@gmail.com
17	SHARJEEL	MANIYAR	maniyar.sharjeel@gmail.com
18	SAHIL	MASTAN	heldengarrix47@gmail.com
19	ALIASGAR	MITHAIWALLA	alimithaiwala123@gmail.com
20	MOHAMMAD	AKHTAR	akhtarskhan786@gmail.com
21	PRIYANKA	NATEKAR	natekarpriyanka16@gmail.com
22	HUSAIN	POONAWALA	husainsp96@gmail.com
23	SHAFAQUE	QURESHI	qshafaque@yahoo.com
24	ZUBAIR	QURESHI	zubairqureshi98@gmail.com
25	AHMED	SAYED	ammu.ahmed.ali@gmail.com
26	DANIYA	SAYED	daniyasayed786@gmail.com
27	SAIF	SAYED	saifsayed4@gmail.com
28	YUSUF MEHDI	SAYYED	syzama123@gmail.com
29	ABDUI	SHAIKH	abdulhafiz4469@amail.com

30	ALEEM	SHAIKH	almshkm@yahoo.in
31	ATIF	SHAIKH	atiflee@gmail.com
32	FAARES	SHAIKH	faezqatar2022@yahoo.com
33	MISBA	SHAIKH	shkmisbi6515@gmail.com
34	MOHAMMAD AAMIR	SHAIKH	kaaamirz98@gmail.com
35	DANISH	SHAIKH	danishsk181@gmail.com
36	MOHD SALMAN	SHAIKH	salmanshaikh786944@gmail.com
37	MUSTAFA	SHAIKH	mustafarshaikh@gmail.com
38	SAMREEN	SHAIKH	ssamreen450@gmail.com
39	SHAZEEN	SHAIKH	shazeenshaikh@yahoo.com
40	VARTIKA	TIWARI	vartikatiwari6586@gmail.com
41	VASIM	SHAIKH	vasimzahiruddin@gmail.com
42	NABIL	SONALKAR	nabilsonalkar1@yahoo.com
43	SYED ZULQARNAIN	RIZVI	sayedzain92@gmail.com
44	SHAINEL	TAYSHETE	shainel97@gmail.com
45	DEVIKA	TIMAYYA	devikatimayya1218@gmail.com
46	FARHAN	QURESHI	qureshifarhan88@gmail.com
47	HUSSAIN	BOHRA	husainbohra29952@gmail.com
48	KAJAL	BHATI	bhatikajal72@gmail.com

49	ARBAZ	SAYYED	arbazsayed1214@gmail.com
50	RAJAT	SINHA	rajat.sinha2013@gmail.com
51	ASHRAF	KHAN	ashrafkhan776@gmail.com
52	MD.FAHIM	IRAQY	mdfahim461@gmail.com
53	FURQAN	ANSARI	ansarifurqan63@gmail.com
54	RIZWAN	ANSARI	rizwan.naa20@gmail.com
55	TARANNUM	ANSARI	ansaritarannum370@gmail.com
56	SOHAIL	KHAN	sohail49.sk@gmail.com
57	AHMED	KHAN	zbdot07@gmail.com
58	MOHD HUSEIN	KHAN	khanhusssain786@gmail.com
59	NIHAR	PASHTE	niharpashte2@gmail.com
60	UMMAY KULSUM	PEER	ummaykulsum900@gmail.com
61	MOHD TAUSHEEF	ALAM	mohdirshadid45@gmail.com
62	PALLAV	BHATTACHARYA	pallavbhattacharya17@gmail.com
63	ABEEZER	GOLWALA	abeezerthebatman@gmail.com
64	ANKAN SUSANTA	KALI	ankan0518@gmail.com
65	KUSHBU	YADAV	kushbuyadav@ymail.com
66	ZAHEER ABBAS	SAYED	zaheerchamp4648@gmail.com
67	MUHAMMAD	AHMAD	mamdahmad325@gmail.com



RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE



RIZVI EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (W), MUMBAI - 400 050 email : principal.asc@rizvicollege.edu.in • Website : www.rizvicollege.edu.in Phone : 90048 34583 / 96533 56852

13th August 2017

NOTICE

Degree College

The department of Botany is conducting a short term vocational course in Bioaesthetics. Students will be trained to make aesthetic products using biological sources.

The course will consist of Lectures and Practicals by Experts. Totally 10 Lectures of 1 hr each and field trip for a Day will be undertaken.

The course will cost Rs. 200/- (Rupees two hundred only). Students should fill up the forms and submit the same to Dr. Alkama G. Faqih latest by Tuesday, 21st August 2017.

Course coordinator - Dr. Nitesh C. Joshi

neha

Mrs. Neha Nangia

H.O.D. Botany

Dryum

Dr. (Mrs) Anjum Ara Ahmad

Principal I/c